240V 380V 415V 440V 550V
BTS3BE0100 30 40 50 60 75 100 25 18 18 15 10
BTS4BE0100 30 40 50 60 75 100 25 18 18 15 10
BTS3BE0225 125 150 175 200 225 50 30 30 25 20
BTS4BE0225 125 150 175 200 225 50 30 30 25 20
BTS3BE0400 250 300 350 400 50 30 30 25 20
BTS4BE0400 250 300 350 400 50 30 30 25 20
BTS3BE0600 500 600 50 30 30 25 22
BTS4BE0600 500 600 50 30 30 25 22
BTS3BE0800 700 800 50 30 30 25 22
BTS4BE0800 700 800 50 30 30 25 22
BTS3BE1000 500 600 700 800 900 1000 85 50 50 50 42
BTS4BE1000 500 600 700 800 900 1000 85 50 50 50 42
BTS3BE1200 600 700 800 1000 1200 85 50 50 50 42
BTS4BE1200 600 700 800 1000 1200 85 50 50 50 42
BTS3BE1600 800 900 1000 1200 1400 1600 100 65 65 65 50
BTS4BE1600 800 900 1000 1200 1400 1600 100 65 65 65 50
Basic Transfer Switch (BTS) Selection Chart
BTS
Part Number
Rated Current(A)
Ambient Temperature 40°C
AC Rated Breaking Capacity (KA)
IEC 60947-2 Icu/Ics
Please link to http://www.kutai.com.tw for brochure & detailed manual.